Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 30470 (Thirty thousand four hundred seventy) 261932 (Two lakhs sixty one thousands nine hundred thirty
two)

32922 (Thirty two thousands nine hundred twenty two)

New Equipment for Laboratories 0 (Zero) 138366 (One lakhs thirty eight thousands three hundred sixty
six)

0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

971588 (Nine lakh seventy one thousand five hundred eighty
eight )

1230426 (Twelve lakhs thirty thousands four hundred twenty
six)

101510 (One lakh one thousand five hundred ten)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 42473844 (Four crore twenty four lakh seventy three thousand
eight hundred forty four)

43960170 (Four crore thirty nine lakhs sixty thousands one
hundred seventy)

39005388 (Three crore ninety lakhs five thousands three
hundred eighty eight)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

319003 (Three lakh nineteen thousand three) 2364904 (Twenty Three Lakh Sixty Four Thousand Nine
Hundred And Four)

424713 (Four Lakh Twenty Four Thousand Seven Hundred
And Thirteen)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 1660 (one thousand six hundred sixty) 5000 (Five thousands) 5000 (Five thousands)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for